In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C) AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL

BPU DOCKET NO. <u>E0 200</u>90620

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

Dated: 10 13 2020 By:

David Dismukes Consulting Economist Acadian Consulting Group

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C) AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL BPU DOCKET NO. <u>E0 2009</u> 0620 -

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

Dated: David Molin Consultant Division of By: Darb Mal 10/13/20

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and **Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency** and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C)

AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL

BPU DOCKET NO. EO 20090 620

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

The undersigned is an attorney, employee, consultant and/or expert witness for the Division of the Rate Counsel or an intervener who has received, or is expected to receive, Confidential Information provided by Jersey Central Power & Light Company or by another party ("Producing Party") which has been identified and marked by the Producing Party as "Confidential Information." The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the Agreement of Non-Disclosure of Information Claimed to be Confidential and agrees to be bound by the terms of the Agreement.

Dated: October 13, 2020 Name, Title and Affiliation) Michael W. Deuproce Research Associate Acadian Consulting Group

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C) AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL

BPU DOCKET NO. <u>E0 200</u>90620

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

The undersigned is an attorney, employee, consultant and/or expert witness for the Division of the Rate Counsel or an intervener who has received, or is expected to receive, Confidential Information provided by Jersey Central Power & Light Company or by another party ("Producing Party") which has been identified and marked by the Producing Party as "Confidential Information." The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the Agreement of Non-Disclosure of Information Claimed to be Confidential and agrees to be bound by the terms of the Agreement.

~

Dated: 10/13/2020	By:	Salter	
Name, Title and Affiliation)		2 V	
ANDREA S. ATTIPOE			
SR. RESEARCH ANALYST			
ACADIAN CONSULTING GROU	SP		

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C) AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL

BPU DOCKET NO. <u>E0 20090260</u>

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

The undersigned is an attorney, employee, consultant and/or expert witness for the Division of the Rate Counsel or an intervener who has received, or is expected to receive, Confidential Information provided by Jersey Central Power & Light Company or by another party ("Producing Party") which has been identified and marked by the Producing Party as "Confidential Information." The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the Agreement of Non-Disclosure of Information Claimed to be Confidential and agrees to be bound by the terms of the Agreement.

Dated: Stephen Butler 10.13.2020 By: Name, Title and Affiliation)

Research Analyst Acadian Consulting Group

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C) AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL

BPU DOCKET NO. EO 200 90620

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

Dated: 10-13-2020 Name, Title and Affiliation) By: Tay Child Taylor Deshatels Research Analyst ACG

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C) AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL BPU DOCKET NO. E0 20690620

. .

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

The undersigned is an attorney, employee, consultant and/or expert witness for the Division of the Rate Counsel or an intervener who has received, or is expected to receive, Confidential Information provided by Jersey Central Power & Light Company or by another party ("Producing Party") which has been identified and marked by the Producing Party as "Confidential Information." The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the Agreement of Non-Disclosure of Information Claimed to be Confidential and agrees to be bound by the terms of the Agreement.

Dated: $10.13.2026$ Name, Title and Affiliation)	_ By:	amanda	upinski
Amanda Lipinski Sp. Research Assistar Acg	nt		

10

In the Matter of the Verified Petition of Jersey Central Power & Light Company For Approval of JCP&L's Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan Including Energy Efficiency and Peak Demand Reduction Programs (JCP&L EE&C)

AGREEMENT OF NON-DISCLOSURE OF INFORMATION CLAIMED TO BE CONFIDENTIAL

BPU DOCKET NO. <u>E0</u> 20090620

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AGREEMENT

Dated: 10 13 2020 Name, Title and Affiliation) By: Smith Emily Mouh Research Assistant Acadian Cansulting Group